Outlet, surface

Outlet surface Black Single Grounded

Article code:
EAN:

Electrical
Voltage:
Nominal current:

Protection
IP Class:

Materials and finish
Housing:

Colour:

Halogen free:

Mounting/Connection
Extra blind connectors:
Frame:

Mounting:

Dimensions

Length (mm) L:

Width (mm) W:
Height (mm) H:
Weight (kg) gross/net:

Packaging

Packing dimensions (mm):

Number per pack:

77501
7021987750118

OOV &

250V
16A

1P21

Polycarbonat (PC)
Black (RAL 9004)
Yes

No
complete
Surface, Indoor

63
71
43
0.082/0.07

63 x71x43
6

63 mm

71 mm

43 mm

7021987750118
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